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UPAZILA : RANGUNIA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

0.98 0.98 0.00415702002 0.00Dovashi Bazar Rd- Chandraghona Hospital.Road. 0.00 2 8.00 0 0.004.40

1.50 0.00 0.00415702003 1.50R&H - Rajarhat Rd. 0.00 4 21.22 1 16.002.60

1.40 0.00 0.54415702004 0.86Dhamirhat - Rajarhat Rd. 0.00 3 16.70 0 0.004.00

15.00 0.00 6.00415702006 9.00Hazee Sayed Ali Road (UZR #98) 0.00 28 93.56 3 63.004.00

6.20 0.00 0.70415702008 5.50Kalurghat-Sarandeep-Banderjari-Sharafvatta Rd 
(Rangunia Part) (UZR #96)

0.00 24 345.65 3 47.103.05

4.25 2.70 0.00415702009 1.55Shishutal-Ranirhat Connect Rd. (UZR #97) 0.00 11 71.50 0 0.007.32

14.00 1.95 6.83415702010 5.22Parua D. C. Rd. (UZR #99) 0.00 9 64.30 1 80.004.00

7.00 0.50 5.50415702011 1.00Ramgotirhat-Santirhat-Pomra Rd. (UZR #102) 0.00 14 35.10 0 0.004.00

8.05 0.00 2.40415702012 5.65SagunBagicha-Hosnabad Rd. (UZR #103) 0.00 4 36.70 2 70.004.00

0.70 0.00 0.70415702013 0.00Ramgotirhat-Lamburhat-PasKhain-Bramanhat Rd 
(Rangunia Part) (UZR #104)

0.00 3 23.00 0 0.007.32

59.08 6.13 22.67UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 30.28 0.00 102 715.73 10 276.10

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

2.50 2.50 0.00415703009 0.00Hafiz Bazlur Rhaman - Karnafully River 0.00 3 13.00 0 0.007.50

3.25 0.00 0.00415703014 3.25Marim nagar DC rd - Razar hat 0.00 2 28.40 0 0.002.80

0.89 0.89 0.00415703049 0.00R & H Road- Thana Parishad 0.00 3 5.72 0 0.004.56

2.54 0.00 0.00415703050 2.54Mahatipara Rd. - Maliarhat . 0.00 5 32.00 5 3.203.10

4.00 0.00 2.90415703051 1.10Bar Aulia Road ( Shantir hat- Malir hat  to  Hill Tracts) 0.00 9 39.45 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00415703052 4.50Chandragona U.P. Rd. 0.00 1 15.00 1 5.002.83

17.68 3.39 2.90UNION ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 11.39 0.00 23 133.57 6 8.20

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.90 0.00 0.98415704014 1.92Korban Ali Rd. 0.00 4 45.00 1 3.004.00

2.40 0.00 0.00415704031 2.40Dhari - Kope 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.48

3.10 0.00 0.00415704032 3.10S.D.O road 0.00 0 0.00 1 80.003.00

8.50 1.55 5.56415704067 1.39Court  Road Cum Amanullah        Road 0.00 8 50.10 0 0.003.50

2.86 0.00 2.86415704068 0.00Hajee para - Mizepara 0.00 5 25.40 0 0.003.50

3.20 0.00 0.00415704069 0.00mariumnagar U.P. - Ichamatikhal 3.20 3 0.90 0 0.003.00

1.46 0.00 0.00415704070 1.46Kurmai khal - Khil Mogol H/School 0.00 1 2.25 0 0.003.00

1.25 1.25 0.00415704071 0.00Mariam nagar chamohani - Mariam Nagar UP 0.00 4 12.50 0 0.004.50

5.12 0.00 1.50415704072 3.62Islampur Road(Mariam nagar DC Rd - Ashan Ullah ) 0.00 2 16.80 1 23.003.00

1.98 0.00 0.00415704074 1.98Mariamnagar DC Rd - Razanagar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.85 0.00 0.70415704075 0.15Chandraghona High School Rd. 0.00 3 5.27 0 0.004.00

6.86 0.00 4.00415704076 2.86Sonargaon Rd. 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.003.00

7.44 0.00 0.72415704077 6.72Khurusia Abdul Hamid Rd. - Kamalchari Pry. School 0.00 2 13.00 5 247.004.50

2.19 0.00 1.05415704078 1.14Taj Mohammad Rd. - Pomora - Betagi Rd. 0.00 3 9.70 0 0.003.15

3.20 0.00 1.00415704079 2.20Killmogal Master Abdul Gani Village Road 0.00 4 12.00 2 5.003.50

2.74 1.42 0.80415704080 0.52Murad nagor east para 0.00 13 8.20 0 0.003.00

1.65 0.00 0.73415704081 0.93Murad nagor West para 0.00 1 2.20 0 0.003.00

1.45 1.45 0.00415704082 0.00Rangunia college 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415704083 3.00Kalindi Rani connecting 0.00 5 17.35 12 35.833.20

2.58 0.00 0.00415704084 2.58Late Fazlul kader Ch.(Sharavata High School) Rd. 0.00 2 7.00 9 13.003.00

0.68 0.68 0.00415704085 0.00Kull-kurmi Rd. 0.00 2 12.00 0 0.002.75

1.10 0.00 0.00415704086 1.10Hazee Nochim  jamir uddin Shaha Connect Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 42.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415704087 2.00Uttar parua sagar Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 1 5.202.50

2.70 0.00 2.33415704088 0.37Aman Ali - 1 Rd. Saraf vata Union 0.00 3 15.30 0 0.003.05

71.21 6.35 22.23VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 24 Nos. Road 39.44 3.20 69 297.87 36 456.03
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ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.80 0.00 0.00415705001 1.80Kabir Md Talukder 0.00 1 15.25 0 0.001.98

1.75 0.00 0.00415705002 1.75S.A Chowdhury 0.00 2 11.88 2 25.002.68

2.44 0.00 0.00415705003 2.44Sikder para 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.002.06

1.54 0.00 0.00415705004 1.54MIddle Gagra dargha 0.00 1 4.57 0 0.001.67

2.50 0.00 0.00415705005 2.50Moniruzzaman village 0.00 3 51.00 0 0.001.59

2.05 0.00 0.00415705006 2.05Lalangor kHalipa para 0.00 2 45.00 0 0.001.83

1.61 0.00 0.00415705007 1.61Nazurpara 0.00 3 5.00 0 0.001.45

1.49 0.00 0.00415705008 1.49Nasir Mohammad 0.00 3 20.30 0 0.003.74

0.49 0.00 0.00415705010 0.49Buddist Temple 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.74

1.35 0.84 0.00415705011 0.51South Nichintupur A. Salam 0.00 3 28.60 0 0.001.35

0.25 0.00 0.00415705012 0.25A. Khaleque Master 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.63

0.30 0.00 0.00415705013 0.30Ramjan Ali 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.62

1.60 0.00 0.00415705016 1.60Khokonia road 0.00 5 18.80 0 0.002.42

0.85 0.00 0.85415705017 0.00Ghat check 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.15 0.00 0.00415705019 1.15Hajee Karban Ali 0.00 1 6.00 2 22.002.65

0.98 0.00 0.00415705021 0.98Malia para 0.00 2 4.75 1 2.002.96

1.85 0.00 0.00415705022 1.85A. Jalil 0.00 6 20.70 2 6.202.87

1.85 0.00 0.00415705024 1.85Gungunia Betagi village 0.00 4 9.60 2 4.202.32

1.41 0.00 0.00415705025 1.41Sydul Haq Kabiraj village 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.56

0.86 0.00 0.00415705026 0.86Amir Md. Talukder 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.35

1.80 0.00 0.00415705027 1.80Haidar Tila Sikder 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.402.69

0.62 0.00 0.00415705028 0.62Chiringa road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.202.90

0.87 0.00 0.00415705029 0.87Hajee Nurali 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.57

1.12 0.00 0.00415705030 1.12Fultali bazar 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.002.58

1.61 0.00 0.00415705031 1.61Lalmiah - Dudu Miah 0.00 1 4.00 2 3.003.77

1.85 0.00 0.00415705032 1.85School road (Padua Union) 0.00 1 2.20 0 0.002.47

0.55 0.00 0.00415705033 0.55Hindupara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.51

2.59 0.00 0.00415705034 2.59Kalishpir and Madrasha 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.52

1.71 0.00 0.00415705035 1.71Falaria Buddha bihar 0.00 0 0.00 4 12.003.49

0.85 0.00 0.00415705036 0.85Suka Bilsh Forest office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.56 0.00 0.56415705037 0.00Hibbyer Gottah 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.98

1.45 0.00 0.00415705040 1.45Sufipara Dargha 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.004.69

1.95 0.00 0.00415705043 1.95Karma Kar para 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.002.38

2.80 0.00 0.00415705044 2.80Ram Mohan Sikder 0.00 3 8.20 0 0.003.47

3.14 0.00 0.00415705045 3.14Tin Choqdia road 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.002.87

0.79 0.00 0.00415705046 0.79Chandraghona adur para Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.10

2.40 0.00 0.00415705047 2.40East Khursia School Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.13

1.05 0.00 0.00415705048 1.05Old Abdul Hamid Rd.- Tripura Shundari Pakuer Rd. 0.00 2 15.67 1 20.001.82

1.12 0.00 0.00415705049 1.12West Kadamtoli Adrasha Rd. 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.002.95

1.65 0.00 0.00415705050 1.65Nichintapur Rd - Omer Sikder Bari Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.75

0.75 0.00 0.00415705051 0.75Tatul Tali Rd. - Gola bari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.751.82

1.17 0.00 0.00415705052 1.17Khorshed Taluk Rd. - kurmai khal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.05 0.00 0.15415705053 0.90Abdul Ali Chy. Rd. - H/O Jalal Ahmed Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.612.75

0.91 0.00 0.00415705054 0.91Kurchi Master Jalal Fakir Rd.- Marium nagar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

1.02 0.00 0.00415705055 1.02Hillagazi para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.95 0.00 0.00415705056 0.95Ali Ahmed Chy. Rd. Kapati Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

0.25 0.00 0.00415705058 0.25Ali Ahmed Rd - Hamza miah Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.60 0.00 0.00415705059 0.60Nowabi para Rd. - Box culvert 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

2.00 0.00 0.00415705060 2.00Sayed Ahmed Cleark Rd. - Bipula Chara Rd. 0.00 2 14.00 1 4.002.10

0.75 0.00 0.00415705061 0.75Sayed Ahmed & Mullukya para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

0.33 0.00 0.00415705062 0.33Barai para Rd. - Barai para Mosque Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.10

2.15 0.00 0.00415705063 2.15Ahamadur Rahman Rd. - Sikder para Mosque Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 3 11.503.50

1.19 0.00 0.00415705064 1.19Daibika Nanda Rd. - Sadar Ali 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.95

0.66 0.00 0.00415705065 0.66Moglar hat Rd. 0.00 1 10.00 1 15.003.10

1.87 0.00 0.00415705066 1.87Fazlul Kader Chy. Rd. nur Ahmed Shah mazar 0.00 1 8.00 1 2.502.80

0.95 0.00 0.00415705067 0.95Mr. Ali Ahmed Chy. Rd. - Ali Ahmed Chy. Bari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70
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0.64 0.00 0.00415705068 0.64Sayed Bari Rd. - Mr.Razman Uddin master Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

0.63 0.00 0.00415705069 0.63Maharam Ali & Asad Ali Rd. - Karnafully ghat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

0.65 0.00 0.00415705070 0.65Maran para Rd. Mariumnagar DC. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

1.75 0.00 0.00415705071 1.75Malirhat - Hazeepara Rd. 0.00 2 15.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705072 1.00Gumibeal Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 21.001.25

0.24 0.00 0.00415705073 0.24Hazee Abdul goni sawdagar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705074 1.00Parua D.C Rd. - Sonaichari Baruapara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 24.002.40

1.26 0.00 0.69415705075 0.57East Shahbdi Nagar Mohilla road 0.00 5 21.90 0 0.002.60

4.00 0.00 0.00415705076 4.00Ahamadia Rawshania Tayabia Madrasha Road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.14

2.50 0.00 0.00415705077 2.50Maher Ali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.05

1.00 0.00 0.00415705078 1.00Hafez Mozibur Rahman Road 0.00 3 19.00 1 15.002.70

1.20 0.00 0.00415705079 1.20Noagaon Durlabpara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.04

1.00 0.00 0.00415705080 1.00South Pomra Lasker Mofiz Ullah Road 0.00 5 7.50 0 0.002.28

1.13 0.00 1.13415705081 0.00South Noagaon Fakirkhil Road(Jelepara 
Bamanpara)road.

0.00 4 10.87 0 0.002.00

0.79 0.00 0.00415705082 0.79Cap.Rtd. Adhu paraKarnafully par 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.001.07

0.40 0.00 0.00415705083 0.40Kaptai Road-South Noapara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00415705084 1.00Shantirhat-Malirhat Road to Mizpara Road 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.000.60

1.50 0.00 0.50415705085 1.00Sandwip Para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415705086 2.50Dhopaghat link Tea estate Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415705087 1.00Baitol Mamun Mosque Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

4.30 0.00 0.00415705088 4.30Hajee Raham Ali Road 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.004.00

1.90 0.00 0.00415705089 1.90Jamelabad Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 15.001.00

1.37 0.00 0.51415705090 0.86Jakirabad Road 0.00 6 15.20 0 0.001.22

0.91 0.00 0.00415705091 0.91Lakki Khil Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.22

0.30 0.00 0.00415705092 0.30Jaliapara Road 0.00 1 13.00 0 0.002.00

0.90 0.00 0.00415705093 0.90Abdul Ali Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 12.542.50

0.60 0.00 0.00415705094 0.60Dhopa Ghat Shil Para Tee Garden 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.66

0.75 0.00 0.00415705095 0.75Hazi Sayed Ali Old Part 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.77 0.00 0.00415705096 1.77Nazu Meah Taluck 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.582.00

0.64 0.00 0.00415705098 0.64Nur Ahmed  Sandip Para 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.702.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415705099 2.50Kulkurmai rd 0.00 1 5.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00415705100 2.00Parttalikul Rd. 0.00 3 20.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.43415705101 0.57Kulal Para & Gura Meah Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.40

0.65 0.00 0.00415705102 0.65Mena Gazir Tilla -Sebakolla Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.102.40

5.01 0.00 0.80415705103 4.21Rangamati rd - Hospital 0.00 4 9.00 2 57.002.80

2.52 0.00 2.52415705105 0.00Lalmohan Sikder Road 0.00 2 9.20 0 0.002.80

4.42 0.00 0.00415705106 4.42Raishabalee 0.00 2 18.70 0 0.003.00

2.99 0.00 0.00415705107 2.99Raza miah Chy. Rd. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.002.00

1.77 0.00 0.30415705108 1.47Banagram Rd 0.00 2 1.90 0 0.002.75

0.46 0.00 0.46415705109 0.00Kaptai Rd. - Karnafully River 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.89 0.98 0.00415705110 0.91North Noagow Road. 0.00 9 13.71 1 6.003.07

0.15 0.15 0.00415705111 0.00Zia mazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.92 0.00 0.29415705112 1.63Tailabangah Rd. - Barafanimuk. 0.00 0 0.00 3 525.003.40

2.01 0.00 0.30415705113 1.71Bachashasha Rd. - Pomora betagi Rd. 0.00 1 10.70 2 9.703.20

3.12 0.00 0.50415705114 2.62Noabipara Rd. - Malirhat 0.00 4 14.90 1 22.003.20

3.17 0.00 0.00415705115 3.17Anawara Begum High School Rd.- Tinsowdia 
Kabarstan Rd.

0.00 1 7.62 3 10.003.50

0.97 0.00 0.47415705116 0.50Hamidul Haque Rd. - Sona Miah Sowdagar Rd. 0.00 3 18.00 0 0.003.20

5.90 0.00 0.00415705117 5.90Patger Tilla Bogabill 0.00 0 0.00 1 80.002.00

0.94 0.00 0.00415705118 0.94Jangle GhatChak 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.003.30

1.79 0.00 0.00415705119 1.79Bodiuddin Ludhir K.K Chy. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.000.20

5.70 0.00 0.00415705120 5.70Shailbukka 0.00 0 0.00 1 24.382.41

5.68 0.00 0.62415705121 5.06Akber Sikder Road 0.00 5 50.60 2 8.503.06

2.45 0.00 0.00415705122 2.45Shamsur - Okil Ahmed 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.58

3.05 0.00 0.00415705123 3.05Khalifa para 0.00 3 33.00 0 0.002.79

2.90 0.00 0.00415705124 2.90Monnaf road 0.00 1 15.24 0 0.002.54

3.50 0.00 0.00415705125 3.50Somiuddin Matbar Rd. 0.00 2 33.00 4 12.003.73
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1.41 0.00 0.00415705126 1.41Nazare tilla Road 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.002.10

1.41 0.00 0.00415705127 1.41Okil Ahmed 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.83

1.20 1.20 0.00415705128 0.00Shahid saleh Ahmed 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.10

2.05 0.00 0.00415705129 2.05Shahed Ali 0.00 2 24.00 0 0.002.57

3.20 0.00 0.00415705130 3.20Muddya para 0.00 1 14.00 0 0.002.41

1.40 0.00 0.00415705131 1.40Barua para Rd. 0.00 2 3.80 0 0.002.63

1.00 0.00 0.00415705132 1.00Bachashah road part 2 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.39

1.55 0.00 0.00415705133 1.55Noter tila Rd. 0.00 2 7.20 1 2.003.00

1.93 0.00 0.00415705134 1.93Ciringa khola 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.55 0.00 0.00415705135 0.55Nur Ali Shaha= 150.00m East & 400.00m West 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.001.95

4.14 0.00 0.00415705136 4.14Chuchia road 0.00 1 10.00 2 4.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415705137 2.50Moular hat 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.003.87

0.59 0.00 0.00415705138 0.59Pagla Mama 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.00

3.15 0.00 3.15415705139 0.00Kata khali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.00 0.00415705140 0.90Talukder para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.000.75

1.39 0.00 0.00415705141 1.39Sonargown Talukder Rd. 0.00 1 9.00 0 0.003.80

1.40 0.70 0.00415705142 0.70Golam Ali  Chy.Road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00415705143 0.60Fakir para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.505.00

2.91 0.00 1.05415705144 1.86Rajib Ali Rd. 0.00 2 7.70 1 3.003.00

2.50 0.00 2.00415705145 0.50Asad Ali Rd. Lalanagar. 0.00 7 54.50 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.60415705146 2.40Atar Ali Chowdary 0.00 2 15.25 1 30.002.75

0.50 0.00 0.00415705147 0.50Saddam Para 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.00 0.00 0.00415705148 1.00Moulana Kabir Ahmed 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00415705149 3.00Uttar Parua 0.00 1 3.00 3 13.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00415705150 5.00Rafique 0.00 8 36.00 3 39.002.70

5.15 0.00 0.00415705151 5.15Pomra Suruth Sing Dhala 0.00 2 5.00 7 34.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00415705152 0.60Dhapa Ghat School 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.10 0.00 0.00415705153 1.10Gola Bari 0.00 0 0.00 3 23.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415705154 1.50Karmokar Para 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00415705155 2.00Samiuddin Mathbar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00415705156 1.00Shah Para Nath Para 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00415705157 1.50Noba Chandra 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705158 1.00Shah Majar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.00 0.00 0.00415705159 2.00Late Fazlull Kadar(Rangunia U P) 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.66

0.50 0.00 0.00415705160 0.50Pachim Betagi Sk. Para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415705161 0.75Rosai Para Internal Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705162 1.00Late Ahmed Hossain Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00415705165 2.50Sarafvata Ashrayan Project Road, started from Hajee 
Sayed Ali Road

0.00 2 11.45 1 10.003.00

7.56 0.00 0.00415705168 7.56Hajee Asraf Ali Ch. Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 6 26.00 46 86.202.70

2.07 0.00 0.00415705170 2.07Goaj Fakir Rd. SarafVata Union 0.00 0 0.00 12 23.203.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415705171 2.00Burir Dokan- Kashem Market Rd 0.00 1 2.00 4 29.002.00

0.79 0.00 0.00415705172 0.79Maheitaluk road 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.002.00

0.60 0.00 0.00415705173 0.60Hazari Khil road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.50

2.55 0.00 0.00415705174 2.55Bar Aulia Malirhat Road to Chaheri Bazar Rd.(Hill 
Tracts)

0.00 5 13.63 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415705175 0.50J.C. Dash Road 0.00 1 0.15 0 0.002.30

0.70 0.00 0.00415705176 0.70Kadamtali old Mosjeed Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00415705178 0.60Hossain Bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.35 0.00 0.00415705179 1.35Amir Ali road, Kodala(Std. From Hazee Sayed Ali Road) 0.00 2 3.60 0 0.002.74

1.35 0.00 0.00415705180 1.35Sayed Hosain Talukder road, Kodala,(Std. From 
Bandar-Ban rd to Amir Ali road.)

0.00 3 3.60 0 0.002.40

0.43 0.00 0.00415705181 0.43Raza -Nagar road, Kodala,( std. From old Sayed Ali 
rd.)

0.00 3 1.80 0 0.002.30

1.75 0.00 0.00415705182 1.75Abdul Wahed Talukder road, Kodala, std. 
Fromkarnafuli river to kodala tea guarden

0.00 2 7.00 1 2.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415705183 1.50Barakhola Sandip Para rd.Kodala std. From Bandarban 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.20

1.00 0.00 0.00415705184 1.00Sandip para Sing- ha ghona road,Kodala,std. From 
B/Ban road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.00

Page 250



TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : CHITTAGONG

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : CHITTAGONG

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

2.00 0.00 0.00415705185 2.00Hazee Mohammed Mea road. Kodala.std fromNazu 
Mea Talukder rd. to khonta kata jame Mosque Hill 
Tracts.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00415705187 2.00Kodala Tea Guarden road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415705188 1.20Tea Guarden Bishnu Mandir road ,Kodala 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.50 0.00 0.00415705189 1.50Hazee Mokhleshur Rahman road, Kodala 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00415705190 2.00Moulana Mehruzaman road. Kodala 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

3.00 0.00 0.00415705191 3.00kodala S.A. Chowdhury road 0.00 1 4.50 1 6.002.75

1.00 0.00 0.00415705192 1.00hajee Nazir Ahmed road, kodala 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.49 0.00 0.00415705193 0.49ShilokMenagazirtila kazee para road 0.00 1 3.00 1 4.502.40

0.55 0.00 0.00415705194 0.55Menagazirtila south para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.45

0.19 0.00 0.00415705195 0.19Menagazirtila Middle para SAYED Alam Chow. Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.40

0.33 0.00 0.00415705196 0.33Menagazirtila Baitul Memur Jame Mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.40

0.25 0.00 0.00415705197 0.25Menagazirtila Chow. Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.40

0.45 0.00 0.00415705198 0.45Solar Pahar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.68 0.00 0.00415705199 0.68West Shilok khatrapal Bari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.56 0.00 0.41415705200 0.15Shilok U.P. connect road (Noturtila road part) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.42

0.58 0.00 0.00415705201 0.58South Pomora Barua para road 0.00 1 2.74 1 3.002.50

0.75 0.00 0.00415705202 0.75Aziz- Nagar road(pomora) in/c.link 
road=90m+60m=150.m

0.00 3 0.90 0 0.002.50

1.48 0.00 0.00415705203 1.48kanur khil road,Hosnabad, in/c. 90.00m link road 0.00 3 7.56 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415705204 0.50Naluar para road,Hosnabad 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.10

0.60 0.00 0.60415705205 0.00Marium nagar D.C. road to Rangunia College road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.15 0.00 1.15415705206 0.00Katakhli to karnafuli river road 0.00 2 12.20 0 0.003.30

2.10 0.00 0.00415705207 2.10Jan Mohammed road 0.00 2 4.40 1 5.003.60

0.60 0.00 0.00415705208 0.60Nurul Islam road no.-1 0.00 0 0.00 3 4.202.40

0.90 0.00 0.00415705209 0.90Narul Islam Road no-2 0.00 1 0.60 1 1.203.00

1.50 0.00 0.20415705210 1.30Samiuddin MathbarRoad -1 0.00 2 57.00 1 1.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415705211 1.20LateFazlul Kader Chy. Road. Rangunia U.P. 0.00 3 37.91 0 0.004.25

1.20 0.00 0.00415705212 1.20Raja para moszid Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.25

0.54 0.00 0.00415705213 0.54South Silok Hazarikhill Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00415705214 2.10Maiz paraChiringa Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 17.002.50

0.93 0.00 0.00415705215 0.93Ali Ahmad Sikdarpara Rd. 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.20

1.38 0.00 0.00415705216 1.38Talukdar para Rd. 0.00 1 2.13 2 13.002.20

1.85 0.00 0.00415705217 1.85Darai Rd. 0.00 1 5.00 2 14.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00415705218 1.60Khandalipara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.20

2.50 0.00 1.45415705219 1.05Abdul gani Ch. Rd. 0.00 3 15.55 1 30.002.50

1.70 0.00 0.00415705220 1.70Pran pal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.90

1.40 0.00 0.00415705221 1.40Khandakar Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 2 6.002.50

1.30 0.00 0.20415705222 1.10Karim Mohammad Rd.- Ful bagicha 0.00 0 0.00 2 25.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415705223 1.20Asram Ghate Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.05 0.00 0.00415705224 1.05Talia para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.00

1.45 0.00 0.00415705225 1.45Police Camp- RajKhali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 27.003.00

1.05 0.00 0.60415705226 0.45Atar Ali Chy.  Rd. 0.00 2 23.00 1 30.003.00

1.95 0.00 0.00415705227 1.95Hazrat Razzak Ali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.002.40

0.65 0.00 0.15415705228 0.50Kabir Ahmed Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00415705229 1.00Godarpar nazir Shaha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415705230 1.00Tripura Digi Korshed Alam Rd. 0.00 2 3.50 1 3.002.40

3.20 0.00 0.00415705231 3.20Abul Bashar Chy.Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.40

1.80 0.00 0.00415705232 1.80Nur Ahmad Shaha Mazar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.002.20

1.75 0.00 0.00415705233 1.75Kalul Para Rojani Kanti Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

1.80 0.00 0.60415705234 1.20Mirjakhill Tin Soudia Conect Rd. 0.00 3 5.00 0 0.002.20

2.70 0.00 0.00415705235 2.70Oyajuddin Fakir Rd. 0.00 4 13.00 0 0.002.50

0.98 0.00 0.00415705236 0.98Naricha Late Siddque Ahmad Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.502.40

1.10 0.00 0.00415705237 1.10Naricha Natunpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.002.50

1.28 0.00 0.00415705238 1.28Saplashpara Ashad Ali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 43.002.50

0.88 0.00 0.00415705239 0.88Naricha pachimpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.002.40

0.82 0.00 0.00415705240 0.82Mobarak tila Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.002.40
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0.85 0.00 0.00415705241 0.85Nazimuddin Alia Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.552.10

0.67 0.00 0.00415705242 0.67Padua Silok karkul Ochimeah Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.002.20

0.98 0.00 0.00415705243 0.98Padua Dakhin para Balu Banga Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.002.50

0.73 0.00 0.00415705244 0.73Padua Rahman Ali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.20

0.70 0.00 0.00415705245 0.70Padua Bodu Monishi & Asraf Ali Connect Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.45

0.64 0.00 0.00415705246 0.64Dakhinpara Baralia Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.502.00

1.59 0.00 0.00415705247 1.59Sharasia Gazalia Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 22.002.50

0.98 0.00 0.00415705248 0.98Harihar Shahab tilla Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 36.003.00

0.98 0.00 0.00415705249 0.98Darikop Batapahar Tripura Sandari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 33.002.20

0.79 0.00 0.00415705250 0.79Zamider Tila Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00415705251 1.20Azimpar Rd.(kharisha Darikop - Semipara) 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.402.40

0.79 0.00 0.00415705252 0.79Jaynagar Chack Rd. 0.00 2 7.32 1 3.002.00

0.76 0.00 0.00415705253 0.76Harual Patushsha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

0.38 0.00 0.00415705254 0.38Jaynagar Late Mohmmad Rd. 0.00 1 2.40 0 0.003.00

0.98 0.00 0.00415705255 0.98Pakua Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.153.00

0.67 0.00 0.00415705256 0.67West Khrushia Gatapara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.40

1.28 0.00 0.00415705257 1.28West Khurisha kalipahar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.102.50

2.44 0.00 0.00415705258 2.44Chipchari para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.202.00

2.44 0.00 0.00415705259 2.44Changar Tila Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

1.22 0.00 0.00415705260 1.22East kharishia Narul Hoq. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.152.50

0.61 0.00 0.00415705261 0.61Abdur Sattar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.052.20

0.92 0.00 0.00415705262 0.92Sandip para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.052.20

1.22 0.00 0.00415705263 1.22Sukkur Mup House Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.002.50

1.09 0.00 0.00415705264 1.09Hazi Abdur Rashid Bari-Sukbilash School Rd. 0.00 4 10.90 4 13.202.40

0.61 0.00 0.00415705265 0.61Sikdarpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.46 0.00 0.00415705266 0.46Al-Haj Khalilur  Rahaman Talukdar Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 1 3.002.40

0.98 0.00 0.00415705267 0.98Naricha Bita-Dalu Matha Rd. 0.00 2 6.10 3 9.652.50

1.10 0.00 0.00415705268 1.10Rajvila - Samdata Rd. 0.00 2 5.49 1 5.002.20

0.73 0.00 0.00415705269 0.73Baishpeer Mazar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.40

1.83 0.00 0.00415705270 1.83Dud Pukuria Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.802.20

1.55 0.00 0.00415705271 1.55Basak Para Rd., Parua Union 0.00 3 1.20 2 4.002.20

1.00 0.00 0.00415705272 1.00Sayed Nagar Murali Chy. Rd. Parua Union. 0.00 1 16.50 3 5.002.74

1.50 0.00 0.00415705273 1.50Bibir Dhala Rd. upto Gola Chipa Hill ( Near Harun 
Member Bari ) Parua Union.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

1.70 0.00 0.00415705274 1.70Jangale Parua Imam Abu Hanifa Rd. frooom Gola 
Chipa Hill.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.34 0.00 0.00415705275 1.34Mohasin Road Std. From Parua D.C. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.40 0.00 0.00415705276 0.40Gash Baria Rd. Parua Union st. from Parua D.C Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

0.45 0.00 0.00415705277 0.45Abul Hosen  Rd. Std. From Parua D.C Rd. infront of  
Sahebdi Naghar Govt. Pry. School.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.40 0.00 0.00415705278 1.40Parua Sankar Rd. Std. From Parua DC Rd. to Hill. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.35 0.00 0.09415705279 0.26Digir Par Rd. std. From Mariumnagar Rd. to 
Dhamairhat-RajarHat Rd. Lala nagar.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.55 0.00 0.28415705280 0.28Master Asraf Ali Rd. std. From Mariumnagar Rd. to 
MalirHat-RajarHat Rd. Lalanagar U.P.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.50 0.00 0.00415705281 0.50Banjazi Para Rd. std. From Asraf Ali Rd. to Gagra 
khal,Lala nagar.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.53 0.00 0.00415705282 0.53West Lalanagar village Rd. std. From Mariumnagar DC 
Rd. to West Lalanagar village via Bangaji Para Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

0.30 0.00 0.00415705283 0.30Basak Para Rd. Std. From Mariumnagar DC Rd. near 
Saw mill.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.00 0.00 0.00415705284 1.00Jalal Fakir Para std. From Mariumgagar DC Rd. near 
shop before Uttar Rangunia Collage, Lalanagar.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.67 0.00 0.00415705285 0.67Kashir Md. Rd. Std. From Magon Rd. to Jalal Fakir 
Para Rd .(Part A+B)=320+352=672.00m

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.95 0.00 0.00415705286 0.95Dalai Kul Moulabi Abdul Khair Rd. Std. From Khil 
Mogal Master Abdul Goni village Rd. to kurmai khal, 
Lalanagar.

0.00 0 0.00 2 34.001.20

1.50 0.00 0.35415705287 1.15South Lala nagar village Rd. std. From Mariumnagar 
DC Rd. to kurmai khal, Lalanagar.

0.00 2 12.30 1 2.002.50

0.90 0.00 0.10415705288 0.80Hajee Kala Mia Rd. std. From Ashad Ali Chy. Rd. 
Lalanagar.

0.00 2 7.00 0 0.002.40
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1.50 0.00 0.00415705289 1.50Gazalia-Ashadia Rd. std. From Ashad Ali Rd. Lalanagar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

0.99 0.00 0.00415705290 0.99Hedayt Ali Rd. std. From RHD Rajarhat G.C Rd. 
Lalanagar.

0.00 1 8.00 0 0.002.40

0.50 0.00 0.00415705291 0.50Abid para RD. std. From RHD Rajarhat GC Rd. 
Lalanagar.

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.001.40

0.60 0.00 0.00415705292 0.60Hakim Uddin Matbar Ali Rd. std. Frpm RHD - Rajarhat 
GC Rd. Lalanagar.

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.001.40

1.00 0.00 0.00415705293 1.00Hazrat Rafi Uddin Hayet Ali Rd. std. From 
Mariumnagar DC RD. via Master Abdul Gani Village 
Rd. Lalanagar.

0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.10

4.50 0.00 0.00415705294 4.50Agunia Cha Bagan Rd. Std. From Marium Nagar DC 
Rd. Lalanagar.

0.00 0 0.00 4 84.002.10

1.80 0.00 0.00415705295 1.80East Nischinta pur khamar Bari Rd. std. Fro Agunia 
Cha. Bagan Rd. to north.

0.00 0 0.00 2 18.002.20

1.50 0.00 0.00415705296 1.50Rafique Chairman Bari Rd. std. From purba 
Nischintapur khamar Bari Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.60

2.00 0.00 0.00415705297 2.00Chand Nagar RD. std. From Agunia Cha Bagan Rd. to 
South.

0.00 0 0.00 1 16.002.40

1.60 0.00 0.00415705298 1.60Whaid Ali Atar Ali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00415705299 1.00Halimpur Darga Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.50

0.90 0.00 0.00415705300 0.90Jarurkul - Rajghata Rd. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.20

0.38 0.00 0.00415705301 0.38Hazi Nurshapa Talukder Rd. 0.00 2 3.05 1 3.002.50

3.30 0.00 0.00415705302 3.30Kalusha Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 1 0.60 2 11.002.44

1.05 0.00 0.00415705303 1.05Aman Ali Rd.-2  Sarafvata Union. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.20

1.00 0.00 0.00415705304 1.00Moulana Saber Ahamad Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.65

1.00 0.00 0.00415705305 1.00Harun - or- Rashid Chy. Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705306 1.00Golafsha Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 1 6.50 2 2.502.00

2.30 0.00 0.00415705307 2.30Salima kader Chy. Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 2 17.95 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00415705308 1.00Abul Khaer Chy. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.20 0.00 0.00415705309 1.20Moulana Samiuddin Sha Rd. Sarafvata Union. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00415705310 2.50Sailbukka Taknaf para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.20

0.98 0.00 0.00415705311 0.98Chakdirpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415705312 1.00Graveyed Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415705313 0.75Dokhin Pomora Pollmongal Rd. Std. Fom Pomora 0.00 2 11.14 1 2.002.70

2.00 0.00 0.00415705314 2.00Chandraghona Chashi Rd. Kaptai Rd. to Banagram Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 18.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415705315 1.00Anjali Mar Jal Rd. Chandragona- Kaptai Rd. to 
Banagram .

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00415705316 1.00Chandragona Sikdar para Rd. Kaptai Rd.to Bill. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415705317 1.00Chara Bottal Rd. Chandragona Kaptai Rd. to 
Karnapulli (Abu Shamad member)

0.00 1 0.60 0 0.002.40

0.80 0.00 0.00415705318 0.80Surja Khala Rd. Kaptai Rd. to Karnafulli 
river.Chandraghona.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00415705319 1.50Mohammad pur Raside Ahamed Chy.Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 18.001.50

0.30 0.00 0.00415705320 0.30Meajan Chowy.Bari rd.std. From Magon rd. to Kachir 
Md. Road

0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00415705321 1.00Hajee Nasim  Zamir uddin Shah Connect RD. 0.00 0 0.00 3 49.003.50

1.70 0.00 0.00415705322 1.70Sonar gaon Khan Saheb  Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 26.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415705323 3.00Patter Tila  - Bogabibli Connecting Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

4.50 0.00 0.00415705324 4.50Boali Kalondar Shah Balikhali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00415705325 2.00Hazi Sonamia Road - Safirtila Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00415705326 1.50Segun Bagicha Talukdar Bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00415705327 2.00Betchari - Raishabali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00415705328 2.00Godarpara - Fultali Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

453.51 3.87 24.05VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 308 Nos. Road 425.59 0.00 279 1363.18 318 2503.46

601.48 19.74 71.84RANGUNIA UPAZILA TOTAL: 348 Nos. Road 506.69 3.20 473 2510.35 370 3243.79
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UPAZILA : RAOJAN

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

6.60 6.60 0.00415742001 0.00Dost Mohammed Road. UZ( H/ Q) To Amir Hat. 0.00 15 129.65 1 1.005.20

3.54 0.00 1.70415742002 1.84Nayahat - Lamberhat Road. 0.00 5 13.90 0 0.004.00

11.99 1.89 8.60415742003 1.50Rouzan Noapara Sec-2 (Ramjan Ali Hat To 
NoaparaPatherhat) (##)

0.00 11 119.20 0 0.004.87

1.75 1.10 0.65415742005 0.00Amir Hat To Md.Takir Hat Road (Via Darga Chari 
Bazar)

0.00 3 82.50 0 0.005.20

8.10 0.60 5.40415742006 2.10UZ -H/Q To Amir Hat (Via Jafor Road and Yasin Shah 
Road.)

0.00 6 64.00 0 0.005.20

2.70 1.80 0.00415742010 0.90Khan Bahadur Abdul Jabbar Road.-1 (UZR #100) 0.00 6 49.70 0 0.004.87

8.00 0.60 3.90415742011 3.50Ramgati Hat- Lambur Hat-Punch Khain- Bramman Hat 
Road. (UZR #104)

0.00 5 17.00 1 3.004.87

5.80 5.80 0.00415742012 0.00Thana Sadar-Kagotia Hat Raod (UZR #86) 0.00 10 61.70 0 0.007.22

2.35 0.90 0.00415742013 1.45South side of Kagotia hat - Shamacharan School Road 
(UZR #87)

0.00 7 70.30 0 0.007.22

50.83 19.29 20.25UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 11.29 0.00 68 607.95 2 4.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

5.64 0.00 4.64415743001 1.00Anderson Road.(Mina Gazi-West Guzra U.p H/Q) 0.00 5 39.00 0 0.003.65

4.00 0.00 2.20415743002 1.80Akbar Shah Road 0.00 4 27.60 0 0.003.05

8.55 0.00 3.28415743003 5.28Chikdair - Maddya Pattanpara Road.and Kundessari 
Road

0.00 4 55.00 0 0.003.66

2.81 0.54 0.47415743004 1.81Hazrat Moulana Mohammad Shsh Road 0.00 2 5.00 0 0.003.50

3.54 0.00 1.10415743005 2.44Ray khishory road 0.00 4 62.00 2 4.502.76

5.24 0.00 3.00415743006 2.24Haladia Village Rd. 0.00 5 15.60 0 0.003.65

3.20 0.00 1.20415743007 2.00Gonir ghat road (Jagannath Hat -Chikdair U.P) 0.00 2 8.45 3 12.003.05

4.50 0.00 2.20415743008 2.30Kachu khine Nowpara 0.00 2 4.80 0 0.003.00

2.00 2.00 0.00415743009 0.00Patherhat - Chowdhury hat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.25

6.33 0.00 1.00415743010 5.33Andhar Manik D.C.Road. 0.00 4 23.60 3 43.003.65

45.81 2.54 19.08UNION ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 24.20 0.00 32 241.05 8 59.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.50 0.00 0.00415744001 2.50Bara Takur para road 0.00 1 2.15 2 9.002.70

2.50 0.00 2.50415744002 0.00Moulana Ruhul Amin road 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.003.50

2.87 0.00 1.10415744004 1.77Noapara Muslim High school 0.00 1 6.10 0 0.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00415744005 0.70Mohammad Taki road 0.00 2 5.50 0 0.003.50

1.04 1.04 0.00415744006 0.00Jan Ali chowdhury road - 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

6.33 0.50 0.00415744007 5.83Mangal khali road 0.00 2 24.00 3 54.003.21

2.50 0.00 0.00415744008 2.50Md.Amir road 0.00 1 2.00 1 2.502.80

1.90 0.00 1.00415744009 0.90Kalam pati road 0.00 4 19.65 0 0.003.13

3.42 0.00 1.00415744010 2.42Mohammedpur Rami para road 0.00 3 10.65 1 9.002.84

3.10 0.00 0.00415744011 3.10Dharbari Dorga road 0.00 1 7.62 0 0.002.90

2.47 0.00 0.00415744013 2.47Barua para road 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.48

3.02 0.00 0.50415744014 2.52Shanagor road 0.00 1 3.00 2 23.002.90

1.75 0.00 0.00415744015 1.75Mongala khali road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.88

1.22 0.00 0.00415744016 1.22Wakhid Mahdi road 0.00 2 5.60 0 0.002.70

4.00 0.00 0.50415744017 3.50Rashida para chand mia 0.00 5 17.10 0 0.002.90

1.80 0.00 0.00415744018 1.80Muazzam Bari  road 0.00 1 2.50 1 3.002.90

1.52 0.00 0.00415744019 1.52Kantia chand miah road 0.00 1 4.00 1 5.003.57

1.80 0.00 0.00415744020 1.80Lalengara Hashim mia road 0.00 4 6.10 0 0.002.87

1.70 1.70 0.00415744021 0.00Kulal para Road 0.00 1 1.20 1 13.702.61

3.81 0.00 0.00415744022 3.81Hasham khil Road 0.00 3 8.90 1 22.002.37

2.85 0.00 2.85415744023 0.00Madrasha Extention road 0.00 2 5.70 1 15.003.17
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1.16 0.00 0.80415744024 0.36West Binajuri Sonair muk road 0.00 3 19.37 0 0.002.98

2.00 0.00 0.00415744025 2.00Chaittana charan road 0.00 2 19.29 0 0.003.04

1.10 0.00 0.50415744026 0.60Nur Ali Munshi road 0.00 1 3.65 0 0.002.86

2.40 0.00 1.00415744027 1.40East Urkir char road 0.00 2 5.00 1 2.003.13

2.00 0.00 0.00415744028 2.00Abdul Aziz Shah mazar road 0.00 1 3.04 0 0.002.40

3.27 1.67 0.00415744029 1.60Lalangara para road 0.00 2 20.87 0 0.002.86

1.50 0.00 0.80415744030 0.70East patiya para 0.00 5 24.08 0 0.003.03

2.96 0.00 0.00415744031 2.96Hazi Abdur Rahman Rd. 0.00 3 10.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00415744032 3.00Hazi Atar Ali road 0.00 2 4.22 1 12.003.36

3.60 0.00 0.00415744033 3.60Kagatia kashem nagor Rd. 0.00 2 5.61 2 2.002.86

2.00 0.00 0.00415744034 2.00Nakul Mahalder Rd. 0.00 2 5.79 1 4.502.85

2.00 0.00 0.00415744035 2.00Guraman road 0.00 1 2.00 1 2.502.30

4.00 0.00 0.00415744038 4.00Shah para Rd. 0.00 2 4.50 2 6.503.47

2.40 0.00 0.50415744040 1.90West Gochhi road 0.00 2 18.00 0 0.003.04

1.50 0.00 1.00415744042 0.50Akbar shah road 0.00 3 7.50 0 0.002.75

3.20 0.00 2.00415744043 1.20West Abdul khil jaynagor 0.00 2 16.70 1 10.003.29

3.00 0.00 3.00415744044 0.00East Lalangara Village Rd. 0.00 2 4.50 1 6.003.00

4.36 0.00 0.00415744045 4.36Jammuin kagotiya Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 2 7.003.00

1.02 0.00 0.00415744046 1.02Panch pakuria road - 2 0.00 2 9.80 1 4.002.38

5.46 0.00 0.00415744048 5.46Dabua Rubber Gurden Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 2 6.003.70

2.41 0.00 0.00415744049 2.41Lanbur hat kuya para 0.00 2 13.00 0 0.002.52

0.80 0.00 0.00415744050 0.80Mongla khali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.64

0.48 0.00 0.48415744051 0.00West patia para 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.58

2.29 1.50 0.79415744052 0.00Fata Gazi Ramash chowdhury road 0.00 2 7.15 0 0.002.99

0.51 0.00 0.00415744053 0.51Hadu Miah chowdhury 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.62

1.04 0.00 0.00415744054 1.04Barub kundu road 0.00 2 4.56 1 3.002.88

1.00 0.00 0.00415744055 1.00Baida para road 0.00 2 4.50 1 2.503.77

3.20 0.00 0.00415744056 3.20Shah Amanat road 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.203.56

1.25 0.00 1.25415744057 0.00Dhali nagor road 0.00 2 10.67 0 0.003.25

0.68 0.00 0.00415744059 0.68North Lalengra Nowapara 0.00 4 25.50 0 0.002.80

1.32 0.00 0.00415744060 1.32Jatra Moh0n road 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.07

1.60 0.00 0.00415744061 1.60Nowpara Dhalua Road 0.00 1 2.44 1 2.002.74

1.53 0.00 1.53415744062 0.00NoaJishpur Natun bazar Rd. 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.43

2.87 0.00 0.00415744063 2.87Roary Rd. 0.00 4 20.05 2 18.283.10

2.14 0.00 0.00415744064 2.14Ram Dulal Rd. 0.00 2 19.00 0 0.003.00

3.10 0.00 1.30415744065 1.80Mohammedia Rd. 0.00 3 39.40 0 0.003.65

2.87 0.00 0.50415744066 2.37Jaganath pur Anath Assram Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

1.80 1.80 0.00415744068 0.00Nandi para Rd. 0.00 2 4.20 0 0.002.43

2.50 1.25 0.00415744069 1.25Moulana Hasanuzzaman Road 0.00 2 5.00 1 40.003.65

1.50 0.00 1.50415744070 0.00Kala Miah Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00415744071 1.50Abdul Mannan Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

4.66 0.00 4.66415744073 0.00Shekhpara - Noapara road - 1 0.00 2 3.60 0 0.003.65

5.00 2.50 1.00415744074 1.50Waij Meah Chowdhury Road. 0.00 2 14.20 1 20.003.60

2.10 0.00 0.00415744076 2.10Paschim Guzara road 0.00 4 18.72 0 0.003.35

3.57 0.00 3.57415744078 0.00Madunaghat Road (Madan Jungle) 0.00 2 21.00 1 60.003.40

1.20 1.20 0.00415744079 0.00Jan Ali Road. 0.00 2 11.00 0 0.003.65

3.40 0.80 2.20415744080 0.40Madunaghat road (Urkirchar Road) 0.00 2 21.00 0 0.003.35

12.30 0.00 0.00415744081 12.30Shaheed Jafar Road. 0.00 10 43.70 3 45.004.26

2.45 0.00 2.45415744082 0.00Nageswar Garden Road 0.00 4 11.00 2 8.003.69

1.86 0.00 1.00415744083 0.86Basir Mohammed Road 0.00 2 8.00 0 0.003.00

0.82 0.82 0.00415744084 0.00Ramzan Ali Hat - Mougal Khali road 0.00 4 23.41 1 3.004.00

4.90 0.00 1.00415744085 3.90Ramjhan Keotia road 0.00 7 25.66 0 0.003.04

1.50 0.00 1.50415744086 0.00Moulana Asraf Shah Road. 0.00 3 7.20 0 0.003.04

2.19 0.00 1.80415744087 0.39Panchkhain Dharertek road 0.00 1 1.95 1 2.003.00

3.00 0.00 3.00415744088 0.00Shaheb Bari Road. 0.00 5 7.05 0 0.003.65

2.90 0.00 0.80415744089 2.10Mohammad Toki Road Road. 0.00 2 4.80 1 12.003.65

5.90 0.00 1.25415744090 4.65Ichapur Road 0.00 6 111.00 0 0.004.87
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1.25 1.25 0.00415744091 0.00Munshir Ghata - Sharif para Road. 0.00 3 11.76 0 0.003.02

2.20 2.20 0.00415744092 0.00Jagaddir Road 0.00 2 12.00 2 13.003.66

5.56 1.30 1.20415744093 3.06Rowli Road - 2 0.00 4 22.50 0 0.003.60

2.46 0.00 2.46415744094 0.00Kabir Ahmed Talikdar Road 0.00 4 21.00 0 0.003.65

4.00 0.00 0.00415744097 4.00Madan Jungle road 0.00 5 14.38 0 0.002.60

4.00 1.00 3.00415744098 0.00 Khan Bahadur Abdul Jabbar Road -2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

218.34 20.53 57.29VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 84 Nos. Road 140.52 0.00 189 919.09 49 453.68

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.60 0.00 0.00415745001 2.60Hazi Munshi Mia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.01

3.00 0.00 0.50415745002 2.50Shyma charan road 0.00 2 5.50 1 3.002.30

3.60 0.00 0.75415745003 2.85Bindu Bassyni road 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.27

3.40 0.00 0.50415745004 2.90Badu Munshi para 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.96

1.20 0.00 0.00415745006 1.20Mazar road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.13

1.50 0.00 1.20415745007 0.30Abdul karim road 0.00 2 3.10 0 0.002.52

1.60 0.00 0.00415745008 1.60Munshi para Rd. 0.00 1 2.15 0 0.002.43

1.50 0.00 0.00415745009 1.50Alam bari Rd. 0.00 2 2.69 0 0.002.51

1.00 0.00 0.00415745010 1.00Sen bari Rd. 0.00 2 4.12 0 0.002.84

1.50 0.00 0.00415745011 1.50Ali Hossain Fakir 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.51

1.50 0.00 0.00415745012 1.50Barua para road 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.35

3.65 0.00 0.00415745013 3.65Mangal khali  khalifabad 0.00 3 7.20 0 0.002.90

1.50 0.00 1.00415745014 0.50Barua para pahartali 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.20

1.03 0.00 0.30415745015 0.73Manchi para road 0.00 2 6.40 0 0.002.90

1.12 0.00 0.00415745016 1.12Kulan para road 0.00 1 1.82 0 0.002.66

1.50 0.00 0.00415745017 1.50Khali para road 0.00 4 4.30 0 0.002.40

1.05 0.00 0.00415745018 1.05Middle Chikdair road 0.00 2 12.25 0 0.002.85

0.70 0.00 0.00415745019 0.70Chikdair shama charan 0.00 1 3.35 0 0.002.83

0.85 0.00 0.00415745021 0.85Mojomdar road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.70

1.10 0.00 0.00415745022 1.10Lambar hat Bagoan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.79

2.00 1.00 1.00415745023 0.00Mahamed Zamma road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.70 0.00 0.00415745024 1.70Student road 0.00 4 4.75 0 0.002.52

2.00 0.00 0.00415745025 2.00Oli miah hat road 0.00 4 12.45 0 0.002.36

3.00 0.00 0.00415745026 3.00Bakir Shah road 0.00 1 3.13 0 0.002.47

1.50 0.00 0.00415745027 1.50Hari para road 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.45

2.00 0.00 0.00415745028 2.00Datta road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.48

1.50 0.00 1.50415745029 0.00Surzo sen road 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.002.45

1.00 0.00 0.00415745030 1.00Hasan chowdhury road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.20

2.00 0.00 0.00415745032 2.00Masla bari rasta 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.002.52

3.70 0.00 0.00415745034 3.70Kabi Nabin Seen Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.20 0.00 0.00415745035 1.20Gani Hazi Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.65

3.84 0.00 0.00415745036 3.84Khas khali Dabuya Hingolla Rd. 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.003.00

1.45 0.00 0.50415745037 0.95Edilpur Rd. at Binajuri 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 2.00415745038 2.00Jagarnath hat Yasin Shah Rd. 0.00 2 7.85 0 0.002.90

5.85 0.00 0.00415745039 5.85Brikka Banupur Rd. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.03

3.00 0.00 0.00415745040 3.00Wohadic Khal Ali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.06

2.45 0.00 0.00415745041 2.45Durga Charan Rd. 0.00 2 4.80 0 0.002.43

8.40 0.00 0.00415745042 8.40Barindaban Para Rd. 0.00 5 10.40 0 0.002.00

6.35 0.00 0.00415745043 6.35Radhamadipur Rd. 0.00 6 12.00 0 0.002.00

4.75 0.00 1.00415745044 3.75Ali Khil Rd. 0.00 6 12.00 0 0.002.10

1.56 0.50 0.00415745045 1.06Santir Dip South Sartta Rd. 0.00 3 12.00 0 0.002.43

1.50 0.00 0.00415745046 1.50Ray Bahadur Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.23

1.37 0.00 0.00415745047 1.37Shah Sagir Shah Habib Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.28 0.00 0.00415745048 1.28Niaz Gazi Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745049 1.50Aburkhil Talukder para Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.13

0.60 0.00 0.00415745050 0.60Khali bari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745051 0.50Bindu Bassini Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00
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0.50 0.00 0.00415745052 0.50Nazir Ahamed Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745053 1.50Mondakini Rd. 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.002.00

0.90 0.00 0.00415745054 0.90Joynagar Rd. 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745055 1.50Mir Bari Rd. 0.00 3 18.00 0 0.002.10

4.00 0.00 0.00415745056 4.00West Kadalpur Rd. 0.00 4 18.00 0 0.002.20

2.50 0.00 0.00415745057 2.50Chairman bari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.25 0.00 0.00415745058 1.25Banik para Rd. 0.00 3 7.00 0 0.002.60

1.32 0.00 0.70415745059 0.62South Kotowali ghona Rd. 0.00 1 9.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415745060 1.20Moulana Mirkin Shah Rd. 0.00 2 12.00 0 0.002.10

2.00 0.00 0.00415745061 2.00Khalifar bari Rd. 0.00 3 14.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415745062 3.00Joynagar West Baruya para Rd. 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00415745063 2.00Vomor para Rd. 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.002.20

2.75 0.00 1.00415745064 1.75Sultan Auliya Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415745065 2.50Hazi Karam Ali Rd. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.50

0.98 0.00 0.00415745066 0.98Hari Sadu Biswas Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00415745067 2.00Noapara Samidar Koyang Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.40

1.87 0.00 0.37415745068 1.50Daluapara Rd. 0.00 2 5.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745069 2.00East Noapara Rd. 0.00 3 26.00 0 0.002.90

0.50 0.00 0.00415745070 0.50Hakim Chowkider Rd. 0.00 2 15.00 0 0.002.40

1.61 0.00 1.00415745071 0.61Neramish para Rd. 0.00 3 8.82 0 0.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00415745072 1.10Moula bari Rd. 0.00 3 5.00 0 0.002.45

0.67 0.00 0.67415745073 0.00Darbar Zalalia Rd. 0.00 2 5.50 0 0.002.98

0.80 0.00 0.00415745074 0.80Noapara College Rd. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.002.80

1.85 0.00 0.00415745076 1.85Sona Miah Chy Road 0.00 2 5.00 0 0.000.85

1.87 0.00 1.00415745077 0.87Koepara Village Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.92

9.30 0.00 0.00415745078 9.30Banaras Rd. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.17

3.75 0.00 0.80415745079 2.95Kandir para Rd. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.91

4.83 0.00 0.00415745080 4.83West Gossirhat Rd. 0.00 2 3.90 2 9.002.98

2.00 0.00 0.00415745081 2.00West Gohira Unufutiya High S. Rd. 0.00 2 3.82 0 0.002.10

1.35 0.00 0.35415745082 1.00W.G.Ismele Rd. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.62

3.50 0.00 0.00415745083 3.50Sarker para Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.71

1.00 0.00 0.00415745084 1.00Jan Mohammed Para Rd. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.002.70

2.96 0.00 2.96415745085 0.00Bibi Rd. at Banijuri 0.00 3 5.00 0 0.002.62

2.10 0.00 0.00415745086 2.10Santo Rakhit Mahastafir Rd. 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.76

2.85 0.00 0.00415745087 2.85BIT Rd. at Kapti Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.82

3.27 0.00 0.00415745088 3.27Chowdhury hat Lamburhat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.502.76

0.50 0.00 0.00415745089 0.50Jikuti para Rd. 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.002.40

1.30 0.00 0.00415745090 1.30Rauli Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.25 0.00 0.00415745091 2.25Sakerda Rd. - Urkhir Char Rd. 0.00 1 6.00 1 3.002.55

1.38 0.00 0.00415745092 1.38Surja para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.15 0.00 1.15415745093 0.00Urkhir Char Rd. 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.002.42

2.95 0.00 1.00415745094 1.95Shahebbibi Rd. 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.002.88

1.65 0.00 0.00415745095 1.65Dr. S.B. Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415745096 1.50Ramebau Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.65 0.00 0.00415745097 1.65Chikdair Rd. 0.00 1 9.00 0 0.003.64

2.15 0.00 0.00415745098 2.15JoynagarBarindra para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.81

0.60 0.00 0.00415745099 0.60Yar Mohammed Chy. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.35 0.00 0.35415745100 1.00Daroga bari Rd. 0.00 2 4.43 0 0.002.62

0.70 0.00 0.70415745101 0.00Palit Para Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.63

4.00 0.00 0.00415745102 4.00West Baeua para Rd. 0.00 2 11.00 0 0.002.71

2.10 0.60 0.00415745103 1.50Tonar mar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

4.91 0.00 0.00415745104 4.91Keotia Rd. 0.00 7 28.00 0 0.002.98

1.66 0.00 0.00415745105 1.66Jane Alam Chy. Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

2.10 0.00 0.00415745106 2.10Hari Shan para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

6.28 0.00 0.00415745107 6.28Garjania East Khiram Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

3.70 0.00 0.00415745108 3.70East Kiram Village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

2.50 0.00 0.00415745109 2.50Shikder para Rd. 0.00 3 20.00 0 0.002.80
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0.60 0.00 0.60415745110 0.00Gohira Madrasa road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745111 1.00Aburkhil Amita H/S road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.60 0.00 0.00415745113 0.60Salina Kadar Matrisadan Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

0.60 0.00 0.60415745114 0.00Abuhanif Khadaker Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.80 0.00 0.00415745115 0.80Dhenapara Shakoo Rouzan noapara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.70 0.00 0.00415745116 0.70Shekhpara Afzal Chowdhery Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745117 1.00Dhumar para Anandabihar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.70 0.00 0.00415745118 0.70Patan para Arab Khan Mathabar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.70 0.00 0.00415745119 0.70Shahmahaldarpara Ghri Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.90 0.00 0.00415745120 0.90South Dewan pur Bhadra Senpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.90 0.00 0.00415745121 0.90Ramnath para Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.80 0.00 0.00415745122 0.80Kandipara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745123 1.00Solaiman Sawdagar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

2.50 0.00 0.00415745124 2.50Satarpara Musashah Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.70 0.00 0.00415745125 0.70Rahat Ali Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.25 0.00 0.00415745126 1.25Moulana Saydul Hoque Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745127 1.50Mogdhai Uttar Guzra Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.90 0.00 0.00415745128 0.90Garibulla Shah Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.80 0.00 0.00415745129 0.80Cornel Abdursattar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745130 1.00East urkirchar Sawdhagarpara Connecting Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.90 0.00 0.00415745131 0.90East gujra Natunpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.70 0.00 0.00415745132 0.70Dhalupara Sardarpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.20 0.00 1.40415745133 0.80Hingula Musashah Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745134 1.00Uttar guzra Audhapit Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.26 0.00 0.00415745135 1.26Talukdarpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.90 0.00 0.00415745136 0.90Binajuri Nutan Mahajan Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745137 1.00Saf Langa No-1 Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745138 0.50Ahmed Kabir Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745139 0.50Asaf Chowdhury Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.30 0.00 0.00415745140 0.30Koyapara Hospital Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745141 1.00Yasin Nagar Hazi Amzad Ali  Road.( Halodia U.P.) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745142 1.00Habilder Bari old Jame Mosque Road (No-2 ward  
Raozan Pourashava)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.50 0.00 0.00415745143 1.50Aminul Haque Chy. Bari Road ( Dabua U.p) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745144 1.50Maolana Abdul OLi Road.(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745145 1.00Gafur Mohammad Masque Road.(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745146 1.00Abdul Mannan Road(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745147 1.50Haladia Rubber Garden 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00415745148 1.10Rustam Shah Road(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00415745149 2.00Chowdhury Bari Road(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.50 0.50 0.00415745150 0.00Kala Mia Road.(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.12 0.00 0.00415745151 1.12Abdul Karim Master Road(Haladia). 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745152 1.00Kabir Ahmed Chy. Road (Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745153 1.00Lokananda Road.(Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.90 0.00 0.00415745154 0.90Fakir Tila Bazar Road (Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745155 1.50Fakir Para Jublee Road. (Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745156 1.00Maolana Faruq Ahmed Road (Haladia) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745157 1.00Maolana Abdur Rashid Road. (Gada Molui 
Road.haladia)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00415745158 1.20Chikdar Noajishpur Road (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00415745159 2.50Shonamia Abdul Karim Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745160 1.50Dalil Shah Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745161 1.50Rajkamal Majumder Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745162 1.00Mahabub Anwar Ali Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.90 0.00 0.00415745163 0.90Haji Chand Mia Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.85 0.00 0.00415745164 0.85Bason Ali Road  (Chikdair) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 1.20415745165 0.00Mina Akbar Road (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745166 1.50Haji Hanif Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50
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1.00 0.00 0.00415745167 1.00Abdul Haque Chy Road. (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415745168 1.50Noajishpur Dabua Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745169 1.00Abdur Rashid Sarang Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745170 1.00Siddique bazar Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745171 1.00Ishaque Master Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.00 0.00 0.00415745172 1.00Idris Haji Road (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00415745173 1.00Oli Munder Road. (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

0.95 0.00 0.00415745174 0.95Rahmat Ali Shikder Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.10 0.00 0.00415745175 1.10Maolana Tofail Ahmed Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.00 0.00 0.00415745176 1.00Fateh Nagar Barua Para Road  (Noajishpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.55

1.00 0.00 0.00415745177 1.00Kazi Shikder Bari Road (Gohira) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745178 1.50Haji Ali Mia Pandit  (Gohira) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415745179 1.50Malek Miunshi Road  (Gohira) 0.00 2 5.00 0 0.002.54

1.50 0.00 0.30415745180 1.20Daulat Kaji Road  (Gohira) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00415745181 1.00Khairati Bari Masque Road  (Gohira) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

0.95 0.00 0.00415745182 0.95Dip Para Rafique Talukder Road  (Gohira) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00415745183 1.00Raozan Jatuban Bihar Road (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745184 1.00M.A Nabi Master Road.  (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745185 1.00Mahiul Ulum MADRAS Road  (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 1.50415745186 0.00Mohammad Ali Road  (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745187 1.50Shaban Khalia bari Road.  (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415745188 1.00Maola Bari Road  (Raozan). 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415745189 1.50Amir Hossain Fakir Road  (Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.55

0.50 0.00 0.00415745190 0.50 Sandip Para Road. ( Raozan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415745191 1.50Shair Mohammad Road (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00415745192 2.00Alam Bari Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.66

2.00 0.00 0.00415745193 2.00Mobarak Ali Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.56

1.00 0.00 1.00415745194 0.00Sayed Badu Miaji Road. (Kadalpur) 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.00415745195 1.00Sayed Alim Ullah Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.55

2.00 0.00 0.00415745196 2.00Jamader Bari Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.00 0.00 0.50415745197 0.50Kulal Para Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.00 0.00 0.00415745198 1.00Samsher Para Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.00 0.00 0.00415745199 1.00Shikder Para Road  (Kadalpur) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.50 0.00 0.00415745200 1.50Haolader Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 1.50415745201 0.00Saheb Bibi Road  (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745202 1.00Bishnu Priya Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745203 1.00Jamuain School Road  (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00415745204 1.50Madaliar Bari Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

0.50 0.00 0.00415745205 0.50Jaylla Para Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

0.50 0.00 0.00415745206 0.50Barabari Managazi Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00415745207 0.60DR. Jafar Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

0.75 0.00 0.00415745208 0.75Saat Shanga Road. (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745209 1.50Bara Swashan Road. (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.50 0.00 0.00415745210 1.50Milanaram Bihar Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

0.75 0.00 0.00415745211 0.75Bankeem Chandra Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745212 1.50East Binajury Sutar Para Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.00 0.00 0.00415745213 1.00Nagendra Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745214 1.00Ishar Chy. Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745215 1.00Ratnankur Bihar Road (Binajury) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

4.00 0.00 0.00415745216 4.00Moulana Sirajuddin Road (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745217 2.00 Sam Pandit Road. (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745218 1.00 Hazi  Abul Hossain  Road  (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.00 0.00 0.00415745219 1.00 Bazal Member school road  (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.50 0.00 0.00415745220 1.50Chita Khali Road  (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745221 1.50West Guzra Girls High School Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.50 0.00 0.00415745222 1.50Fakir Para Dum Fakir Road  (West Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415745223 1.20Purba Guzra Bebuban Bihar Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80
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2.00 0.00 0.00415745224 2.00Uttar Guzra Biswash Pri School (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00415745225 2.00Bama Charan Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.00 0.00 0.00415745226 1.00Hajir Pool Road (East Guzra) 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00415745227 2.00Karim Member Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.95

1.50 0.00 0.00415745228 1.50Durga Charan Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745229 1.00Mati Member Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745230 1.00Suresh Mazumder Road.(East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745231 1.50Manikchari Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

0.50 0.00 0.00415745232 0.50Bashuda Nanda Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745233 1.00Ali miah Hat to Natun Bazar Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

2.00 0.00 0.00415745234 2.00Ad. Harendra Lal Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745235 2.00Maitree Bihar Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745236 1.50Baddya Rakkit Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745237 1.00Aram Bihar Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.00 0.00 0.00415745238 1.00Radha krishna Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745239 1.00Satta Badda Road (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745240 1.00Haji Dana Mia Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.00 0.00 0.00415745241 1.00Shat Baria Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.00 0.00 0.00415745242 1.00Abdul Hamid Road. (East Guzra) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745243 2.00Billa Bramman Road.( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00415745244 3.50Chy. Bari Road (Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415745245 3.00Bashir Mohammad Road .2 ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00415745246 0.70Khan Para Road ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00415745247 0.70Khan Para Sheik Para Road. ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415745248 3.00Bahalpur Road ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745249 2.00Nabab Mia Road ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745250 2.00Badu Para Road. ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00415745251 2.75Sahadulla Kaji Bari Road ( Pahartali) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745252 1.50Ochi Mia Road (Nurul Abser O.A) Road ( Bagoan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

4.00 0.00 0.00415745253 4.00Nasim jungle Road  ( Bagoan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415745254 0.75Koyee Para Janakallyan Trust to Kheya Ghat Road  ( 
Bagoan)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745255 1.00Lambur Hat Madras to Jalia Khali Pool Road.  ( 
Bagoan)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.97

0.75 0.00 0.00415745256 0.75Anil Mihazan Road  ( Bagoan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745257 1.00Hazi Anu Mia Road  ( Bagoan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745258 1.00Abdul Motelab Road  ( Bagoan) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00415745259 3.50Dhaka Khali Road (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745260 1.50Hajrat lal MIa Shah Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.00 0.00 0.00415745261 1.00Kalifar Ghona urkirchar link Road.  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.98

0.50 0.00 0.00415745262 0.50Mira para Samiruddin Saha Road.  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00415745263 1.00Mayjja Miar Ghata to Dewanji Ghat Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.99

1.00 0.00 0.00415745264 1.00Sheik Mohammed Bari Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745265 0.50Bacha Mia Sarang Road/Suzar Para Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.00 0.00 0.00415745266 1.00Janakallyan Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745267 0.50Bakkar Chy. Bari Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

0.50 0.00 0.00415745268 0.50Dev Babu Road  (Urkirchar) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745269 2.00Madun Jungle Road (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745270 1.00Shil Para Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.00 0.00 1.00415745271 0.00Lal Mia tendal Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415745272 2.00Ubhlong Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00415745273 1.50Mokame Para Road .  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415745274 1.50HAMID ALI Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.88

1.00 0.00 0.00415745275 1.00Patiya Para Mazumder Bari Road.  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745276 1.00Tulatuli Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745277 1.00Kachu Khain Abdul Nabi ROAD  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

1.00 0.00 0.00415745278 1.00Palyan para Karane Road jikuti para Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00415745279 1.00Moker Dighir Par to Dhar Para Road  (Noapara) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.96
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1.00 0.00 0.00415745280 1.00East Gosair Hat Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.95

1.00 0.00 0.00415745281 1.00Ukhil Chandra road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.97

1.00 0.00 0.00415745282 1.00Zia Shah Road. (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

1.00 0.00 0.00415745283 1.00Sisu Bidwalay Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.50 0.00 0.00415745284 0.50Lathi Chari Baudha Mandir Road. (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

0.75 0.00 0.00415745285 0.75Kalampati Pry. School  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.50 0.00 0.00415745286 0.50Hada Gazi Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

0.75 0.00 0.00415745287 0.75Gafur Shah Road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.66

0.50 0.00 0.00415745288 0.50Azam Bari Road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

1.50 0.00 0.00415745289 1.50Kazir Khil Road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.55

1.00 0.00 0.00415745290 1.00Panch Pir Dargah Road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.00 0.00 0.00415745291 1.00Natun Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

1.50 0.00 0.00415745292 1.50Hingala Shah Nagar Road  (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.00 0.00 0.00415745293 1.00Maolobhi Oli ullah Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.95 0.00 0.00415745294 0.95Madhu ram Bari Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.69

0.50 0.00 0.00415745295 0.50Hazi Abdul Jalil Pry. School (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.75 0.00 0.00415745296 0.75Adarsha Gram Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.67

0.75 0.00 0.00415745297 0.75Khoshal Bari Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.55

1.00 0.00 0.00415745298 1.00East Kandir Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415745299 1.50Swandip Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.66

1.00 0.00 0.00415745300 1.00Kala Pania Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.95 0.00 0.00415745301 0.95Talukder Bari Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.72

1.45 0.00 0.00415745302 1.45Suranga Padma Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

2.50 0.00 0.00415745303 2.50Bhola Nath Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

0.75 0.00 0.00415745304 0.75Pal Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.66

0.50 0.00 0.00415745305 0.50Mohazan Bari Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

0.50 0.00 0.00415745306 0.50Sheel Para Road (Dabua) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.67

1.00 0.00 0.00415745307 1.00Mobarak Khil Jama MASQUE Road (Raozan 
Paurashava)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415745308 0.75Shah Nagar Abdul Karim Master Road  (Raozan 
Paurashava)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415745309 0.75Mobarak Khil Salamat Khan Chy Road  (Raozan 
Paurashava)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00415745310 0.50Mannan Shah Road  (Raozan Paurashava) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00415745311 0.75Fajlul Kader Chy. Road  (Raozan Paurashava) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00415745312 0.70Jaan Mohammad Shah Road  (Raozan Paurashava) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

470.84 2.60 31.90VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 306 Nos. Road 436.34 0.00 177 529.43 7 23.50

785.82 44.96 128.52RAOJAN UPAZILA TOTAL: 409 Nos. Road 612.35 0.00 466 2297.52 66 540.68
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UPAZILA : SANDWIP

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

7.38 0.00 0.00415782003 5.84Kamala Road and Maitbhanga Road (RHD to G.C. to 
RHD)

1.54 13 18.48 0 0.007.30

17.45 0.00 0.00415782004 17.45Sandwip - Char alhi Connecting Road 0.00 4 16.80 6 329.007.31

12.75 0.35 0.55415782005 10.86Muchapur Road (Gachua - Nazir Hat-Senerhat- Alimiar 
bazar (Upto Dhobarhat) Road) (UZR #108)

1.00 22 56.93 0 0.004.87

6.10 2.10 0.25415782006 3.55Chowmuhani road (Ershard road) (RHD to Town 
Bazer G.C.) (UZR #101)

0.20 6 88.04 4 6.485.00

5.28 0.00 0.00415782008 5.28Kamala road and Dhopergopart road (Palashar Bazer 
G.C to RHD)

0.00 14 24.30 1 2.506.00

4.30 0.00 0.00415782009 3.46Daiter Road to Kamala Road (Bakter hat G. C to RHD 
Road)

0.84 8 11.64 0 0.004.88

53.26 2.45 0.80UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 46.43 3.57 67 216.19 11 337.98

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

3.50 0.00 0.00415783003 1.80Gasua-Amanullah (Haque Saheb bazer to Amanullah 
UP).

1.70 6 6.04 0 0.004.88

5.80 0.00 0.00415783004 4.90Tonesha road (Gahat Mazir hat to Kalapania UP/HQ) 0.90 7 11.20 0 0.005.72

5.50 0.00 0.00415783008 2.36Bauria-Harispur Road (Harispur UP to Nazir hat G.C.) 3.15 10 14.98 0 0.005.35

3.35 0.00 0.00415783012 3.24Circular road(Amamullah UPH/Q to SontoshpurUp 
H/Q)

0.11 3 3.62 0 0.004.75

5.63 0.00 0.00415783029 4.68D.B road (Mitbhanga UPH/Q to Musapur Chowmuhani 
Bazer)

0.95 9 26.98 0 0.004.88

3.38 0.00 0.00415783034 3.38Azizia road(Azimpur UP H\Q to Musapur Chowuhani 
Bazer)

0.00 6 25.44 0 0.003.50

3.45 0.00 0.00415783043 3.45Mir Abdullah road (Amaullah UPH/Q to Kalapania UP) 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.002.98

2.25 0.00 0.00415783044 2.07Satbaria-Karibari Road (Santoshpur UPH/Q to Akber 
hat)

0.18 3 3.80 0 0.003.00

2.20 0.00 0.00415783045 1.85Circula (Sarikait UPH/Q to Bangla Bazer) 0.35 2 1.80 0 0.004.88

2.25 0.00 0.00415783046 2.25Harish pur Union parishad - Salam Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 45.003.00

37.31 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 29.97 7.34 48 95.66 1 45.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.26 0.00 0.00415784004 5.26Doamkhali ferry ghat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

7.45 0.00 0.00415784009 7.45Moulovi Shamsul huda Rd . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

4.87 0.00 0.00415784010 3.99Gasua Bauris boarder (RHD to Sowdargo road) 0.88 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

7.26 0.00 0.00415784011 7.00Modhya bauria road (Harispur UPH/Q to Embankment) 0.26 0 0.00 0 0.002.36

6.62 0.00 0.00415784012 6.62Kamaluddin road & Branch Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.92

1.86 0.00 0.00415784016 0.41Harishpur-Rahamatpur Rd . 1.45 0 0.00 0 0.001.63

3.20 0.00 0.00415784017 3.20Nospara -Ahasanis road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.58 0.00 0.00415784019 1.58Thakurpara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.19

2.28 0.00 0.00415784021 2.28Adilkhan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.26

2.31 0.00 0.00415784022 2.31Azimkha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.07

1.58 0.00 0.00415784023 1.58Joahai para road - Branch 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

1.66 0.00 0.00415784026 1.66Dalal para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.06

2.40 0.00 0.00415784027 0.00Tultali North South 2.40 2 1.80 0 0.003.96

1.08 0.00 0.00415784028 1.08Panch kari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

4.42 0.00 0.00415784029 4.42Badalis road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

6.50 0.00 0.00415784030 6.50Alam-khushi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.25 0.40 0.00415784031 2.85Mollah road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.99

3.35 0.00 0.00415784032 3.35Kabi Abdul Hakim road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.96

6.49 0.00 0.00415784033 6.49Baghai road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.94

6.05 0.00 0.00415784034 6.05Fakirnama road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

6.71 0.00 0.00415784035 6.71Solaimanis road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

6.08 0.00 0.00415784036 6.08Altaf & Abtir road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20
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2.71 0.00 0.00415784037 2.71Irargo road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.45

7.38 0.00 0.00415784038 7.38Mandir road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

4.45 0.00 0.00415784040 4.45Tirkhan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.69

8.50 0.00 0.00415784041 8.50Pachuya road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

3.15 0.00 0.00415784042 3.15Moazam Hossain road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.32

5.49 0.00 0.00415784043 5.49Dhupar Gopat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

4.90 0.00 0.00415784044 4.90Kazir Gopat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

3.70 0.00 0.00415784045 3.70Chankandi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.24

3.41 0.00 0.00415784046 3.41Khamar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.28 0.00 0.00415784048 2.28Hayet Mahmud road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

5.63 0.00 0.00415784049 5.63Chamkha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.35

2.60 0.00 0.00415784050 2.60Hatem Mozi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.03

2.59 0.00 0.00415784051 2.59Omed Ali road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.01

2.34 0.00 0.00415784054 2.34Cholargo road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.08

2.40 0.00 0.00415784055 2.40Tofil Ahmed road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.15

1.45 0.00 0.00415784056 1.45Habibia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.02

2.31 0.00 0.00415784057 2.31Tetulia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.08

1.97 0.00 0.00415784060 1.97Gani Hazi bahddur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.30

2.07 0.00 0.00415784062 2.07Charani serani road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.15

1.57 0.00 0.00415784068 1.57Moklees Munshi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.94

1.87 0.00 0.00415784069 1.87Adarsha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.02

1.70 0.00 0.00415784070 1.70Baktar Majumder road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.42

2.32 0.00 0.00415784071 0.85Gasua Idgha road 1.47 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415784072 1.50Malekia road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.24 0.00 0.00415784073 1.24Talukder road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.02

2.02 0.00 0.00415784074 2.02Chankha road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.28

2.50 0.00 0.00415784075 2.50Daiter road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.14

4.67 0.00 0.00415784076 4.33Safar Ali Hazir road (RHD to Embankment) 0.34 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

1.34 0.00 0.00415784077 0.00Bachu Mazi road . 1.34 2 3.13 0 0.003.33

1.61 0.00 0.00415784078 1.61Chowmohani road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

4.20 0.30 0.00415784079 3.90Tukumenshi road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.12

4.92 0.35 0.00415784080 4.57Chunu miah road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

4.10 0.00 0.00415784081 4.10Saheb mia chy.road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.87

3.68 0.35 0.00415784082 3.33Urichar Sekh Hasina Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.52 0.20 0.00415784084 0.46Dip Bandu Mustafizur Rahaman High School Road 1.86 5 5.79 0 0.003.96

7.10 0.00 0.00415784085 6.77Cross road (Earshad Road to Akber hat) 0.33 8 27.52 0 0.004.88

3.25 0.00 0.65415784086 2.60Tensing ground road 0.00 4 51.07 0 0.004.27

9.32 0.00 0.00415784087 9.32College road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.15

7.01 0.00 0.00415784088 4.71Azimsha road (Kamala Road to Somiter Hat) 2.30 10 46.34 0 0.004.50

6.10 0.00 0.00415784089 4.50Maitbhanga Mogdhara ferry ghat road (Embankment 
to RHD road)

1.60 8 17.07 0 0.005.65

8.72 0.00 0.00415784090 7.77Abul khair khan-Satgaris road (Embankment to 
Circular Road)

0.95 7 7.70 0 0.004.50

7.10 0.00 0.00415784091 3.41Choyakhali Ferry ghat road (Embankment to RHD 
road)

3.69 8 11.59 0 0.004.88

4.15 0.00 0.00415784092 1.75costal Community center road . 2.40 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.80 0.00 0.00415784093 1.36Shekh Hasina Road(C.C Center Road) 2.44 7 19.81 0 0.003.45

7.10 0.00 0.00415784095 6.85D. B. Road (RHD Road to East Embankment) 0.25 4 5.48 0 0.004.88

3.60 0.00 0.00415784097 0.00Bauria Ferry Ghat Road (RHD to Embankment) 3.60 6 7.58 0 0.004.88

2.40 0.00 0.00415784098 2.40Kamala Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.006.00

2.60 0.00 0.00415784099 1.10Ghat majir hat Ferry ghat road (RHD road to 
Embankment)

1.50 3 2.70 0 0.004.88

2.55 0.00 0.00415784100 0.40Gassua Amanullah Ferry ghat road (RHD to 
Embankment)

2.15 4 5.54 0 0.004.88

3.10 0.00 0.00415784101 2.74Chandaer go road (RHD road to Kamala road) 0.37 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415784102 3.00Bauria Crros road  (RHD road to crros road) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

10.00 0.00 0.00415784103 10.00Circular road (Kalapania, Harispur, Mitbhanga, 
Sarikath)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.30 0.00 0.00415784104 2.00Mohammad Box Road. 0.30 2 3.00 0 0.003.66
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296.55 1.60 0.65VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 75 Nos. Road 262.43 31.87 80 216.12 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.17 0.00 0.00415785001 3.17Abul Hossain road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.04

2.80 0.00 0.00415785002 2.80Shamsuddin road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.66 0.00 0.00415785003 3.66Comred Mozaffar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

4.57 0.00 0.00415785004 4.57Abdul Mazid Ukil road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.36

3.05 0.00 0.00415785005 3.05K.B kabirul Haque road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.10

4.60 0.00 0.00415785006 4.60Halimullah road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.04

2.59 0.00 0.00415785007 2.59Golam khaleque road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415785008 3.00GaniHazi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

1.02 0.00 0.00415785010 1.02Killa bari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

0.89 0.00 0.00415785012 0.89Penda Gazi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.45

2.61 0.00 0.00415785013 2.61Ferry ghat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.07 0.00 0.00415785014 1.07Mirerhat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.08

2.07 0.00 0.00415785018 2.07Mafiz Mikter road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.45

1.05 0.00 0.00415785020 1.05Hazir Hat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.41

2.64 0.00 0.00415785021 2.64Murgunja  road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.45

3.17 0.00 0.00415785022 3.17Seberkhil road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

3.05 0.00 0.00415785023 3.05Gorastan road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.32 0.00 0.00415785025 1.32Galatubi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.43 0.00 0.00415785026 1.43Link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

4.10 0.00 0.00415785027 4.10G.K.&  College road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.62

2.38 0.00 0.00415785029 2.38Voshidia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.44 0.00 0.00415785030 1.44School road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

1.71 0.00 0.00415785031 1.71Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.31

1.38 0.00 0.00415785033 1.38Bahar Majir road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.25

1.55 0.00 0.00415785034 1.55Sow dargo road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.52 0.00 0.00415785035 1.52Jeebjoy road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.96 0.00 0.00415785037 2.96Bashar Sani road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.23 0.00 0.00415785038 2.23Abdul Majid road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.88

1.50 0.00 0.00415785040 1.50Hazi Matiur Rahman road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.56 0.00 0.00415785041 1.56Rashidis road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.33

1.00 0.00 0.00415785042 1.00Patwari road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

1.33 0.00 0.00415785043 1.33Fakir Malader road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.04

1.06 0.00 0.00415785044 1.06Hossainia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.37

2.02 0.00 0.00415785053 2.02Karim road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.13 0.00 0.00415785056 2.13Siddersawri road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.41

3.31 0.00 0.00415785057 3.31Mofizia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.07

1.81 0.00 0.00415785058 1.81Badi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

2.31 0.00 0.00415785059 2.31Amander Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.48

3.22 0.00 0.00415785060 3.22Monshi Nurullah road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.02 0.00 0.00415785061 2.32Ramijuddin road (RHD road to RHD road) 0.70 2 2.44 0 0.003.00

1.28 0.00 0.00415785063 1.28Mandi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.35 0.00 0.00415785065 2.35Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.40 0.00 0.00415785066 2.40Datia Namak road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

2.46 0.00 0.00415785068 2.46Amtoli road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.22 0.00 0.00415785070 1.22Nur Mohammed road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.45

2.44 0.00 0.00415785071 2.44Omed Ali hazi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.32

2.25 0.00 0.00415785072 2.25Masjeed road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.32

2.40 0.00 0.00415785073 2.40Nur Ahmed Munshi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.13 0.00 0.00415785074 2.13Bhulei road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.01 0.00 0.00415785075 2.01Comrad Mozaffor Ahmed road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.16 0.00 0.00415785081 1.16Dayari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.26

1.10 0.00 0.00415785087 1.10Bakter Mander road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

1.73 0.00 0.00415785095 1.73Siraj Mia road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80
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1.97 0.00 0.00415785096 1.97Nurullah chowdhury road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.41

1.12 0.00 0.42415785097 0.00Harishpur-Rahmatpur link  road . 0.70 0 0.00 0 0.000.87

2.38 0.00 0.00415785098 2.38Urirchar ferry ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.35

2.75 0.00 0.00415785099 2.75Karibari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.62

3.29 0.00 0.00415785100 3.29Kalibari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.39 0.00 0.00415785101 1.39Lemu Hossain road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.52

1.00 0.00 0.00415785102 1.00Mollah road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.08

1.00 0.00 0.00415785103 1.00Hazi para road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.20 0.00 0.00415785106 0.00Mostafizur Rahman College Road 1.20 2 1.30 0 0.002.74

1.85 0.00 0.00415785107 1.85Harishpur  Rahmatpur  Connecting  Road(part-3) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.74

3.32 0.00 0.00415785108 3.32Musa pur   Rahmatpur  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.74

2.00 0.00 0.00415785109 2.00Santoshpur Catgor link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00415785110 2.50Santospur Dirgapar link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

4.00 0.00 0.00415785111 4.00Jamal bari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00415785112 1.50 Adarsha Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415785113 2.00 Bania Chara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.70 0.00 0.00415785114 1.70 Dalil Muktar Ali Miah Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415785115 1.50 School Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415785117 2.00 Nizam Uddin Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415785118 2.50 Kamal  Uddin Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00415785119 2.00 Kali Bari Road, 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00415785120 2.00Yasinia Road, 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00415785121 1.50Aman Ullah Kalapania Link Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.70 0.00 0.00415785122 1.70Akbar Hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00415785123 2.00Aman Ullah Ferry Chat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

2.30 0.00 0.00415785124 2.30 Oli Munder Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.75 0.00 0.00415785125 1.75Kadanna Para Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.30 0.00 0.00415785126 2.30 Sharafat Ali Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.10 0.00 0.00415785127 3.10 C.C. Centre Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00415785128 1.50 Shekh Rassel Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.50 0.00 0.00415785129 2.50 Rahamania Madrasha Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00415785130 2.10 Komal Ali Hazi Road, 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00415785131 2.00 Kamala Link Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.30 0.00 0.00415785132 2.30 Haramiah  Musa Pur Barder Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00415785133 1.20 Sarif Sarder Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00415785134 3.00 Khairul  Alam Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00415785135 2.50 Samitir Killa Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00415785136 2.00  Bata Zura Pry Scholl Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00415785137 2.00 Zahangir Member Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00415785138 2.00 M.S. Khan Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00415785139 1.00 Jamir Ali Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.50 0.00 0.00415785140 2.50 Darul Ulum Madrasha Road/ 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.00 0.00 0.00415785141 2.00 Zafar go Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.75 0.00 0.00415785142 1.75 Latibia Rupargo Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00415785143 1.50Moulana Habibullah Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00415785144 3.00  Shek Mohammadia  Islamia Madrasha Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00415785145 2.00 Absar Uddin Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

212.70 0.00 0.42VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 100 Nos. Road 209.68 2.60 4 3.74 0 0.00

599.82 4.05 1.87SANDWIP UPAZILA TOTAL: 191 Nos. Road 548.51 45.39 199 531.71 12 382.98
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